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7,500,000 Jis caclu? WS 00 24 oS i oo aSais Tisww-
C2960S-24TS-L
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10,000,000 Jus eaclw? 5-125-C3750G-WS & 9, 12 oSumpw aSusiv guioaw
10,000,000 Jus caslw? S-48PS-C3750G-WS 5 48 oSumsn aSuis giouw
12,500,000 Jis caslw? L-24PS-C29605-WS & ) 24 oSumtsn aSuis giouw
9,000,000 Jis caslw? L-24TS-C2960X-WS & 91 24 oS aSass gaiomw
5,900,000 Jis caslw? L-24TC-C2960G-WS & 9, 24 ¢S oS gaisw
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wio il IS (Ulogs) caoud il g VIS oL
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wugnl, wlinex g gl 2>
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12,150,000 Jub eslw? 30dBi D-30.5%-SPA Siubly i oul
18,000,000 Jid eslw? 33dBi (PR) D-33.5x-SPA Sibly g oul
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35,000 Jus caslw? N164.191 OUT SM 24Core i ;S s sumd JlS
22,000 Jss sl N164.185 OUT SM 12Core ,ui ;S s si oud LS
45,000 Jss eslw?  N123.5MCA 1m OM2 MM SC (a5 5,90 s JaiSyy
35,000 s s lw? N123.4MCY 1m SM SC ,uiS 95 usd JuiSe,
43,500,000 Jub el 500m SFTP CAT7 ,uisS aSuis LIS
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40,000 Js celw? 1m LSZH OM3 SC i s&  ud Jubuy
N121.5MCA
So95 a9 3,98 T S
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https://itbazar.com/index.php/sc_177.aspx
https://itbazar.com/index.php/sc_326.aspx
https://itbazar.com/index.php/sc_390.aspx
https://itbazar.com/index.php/sc_389.aspx

oL L‘aJ.xcol :Jsim.orolj

i aSuis SBYIS caosd

1404/06/17 &,

Sou X>g o el

:Lilgo - 02177615764 :¢yali - 369.370.422. 1>y w5 lz pgo aiub lar s bl ,lz goize wnsizoler 0lls oMasl oLl

09373125068
wie wul, I8 (Ulogs) caoad wulw, g s VIS ol

(ols)

o i, 8 (Ologs) caosd il jg VIS oL
(olo)

275,000 Jus easlw? 5m N123.4CCY5 SC-SC ,ui ;S s pud 39S

180,000 Jus caslw? 1m N122.4LLY1 LC-LC i & s i suad 295 o

258,000 Jus easlw? 3m N122.4LLY3 LC-LC Lui S si pud 3,85

275,000 Jus easlw? 5m N123.2CCO5 SC-SC L& 85 susd 35S

197,000 Jus caslw? 2m N123.5CCO2 SC-SC L& 85 susd 288

270,000 Jus easlw? 1m OM4 MM LC-SC Gui S s 9imd 35S

N122.7CLA1

270,000 Jud eacln? 1m OM4 MM LC-LC iS5 s i pmd 385

N122.7LLA1Nex

Joae 9 JulS 2,
il 9
wie wul, I8 (Ulogs) caoad wulw g s VIS ol

(ols)

340,000 Jib easlw? 1.5m eil,o sl pl oo gl LS

385,000 Jus easlw? 1.5m el sl o2 s LS

620,000 Jub caslw? 5m eil,o sl pl oo gl LS

430,000 Jib easlw? 3m euilys sl el oo gl LS

2,560,000 Jub easlw? 20m el sl pl 5o &l LIS

1,825,000 Jud eacln? 10m el sl pl o gl LS

1,780,000 Jus eacln? 20m cuily9 sl oo s LlS

770,000 Jus caslw? VGA to HDMI <iil,é Jowe LIS

275,000 Jus easlw? 1.5m 3.0 USB cil,9 Jsb Giwljsl LIS

700,000 Jus caslw? Serial to 2.0 USB «uil,d Jowe LIS

2,150,000 Jus easlw? 10m 2.0 USB cul,9 oSl Jobo giwljsl LIS

200,000 Jus s lw? 3m USB2 euily9 iy JulS

1,420,000 Jus caslw? 15m euild sl oo ss LS

1,100,000 Jus caslw? 10m euils sl oo ss LS

770,000 Jus easlw? Audio with HDMI to VGA cul,s Jae LIS

12/15
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https://itbazar.com/index.php/sc_362.aspx

o Lo, xazl iJshume pb

1404/06/17 L

Ssy 479 e el

tdilge - 02177615764 :yali - 369.370.422. s>lg il pgo aiube lgr sl sy gaize (usizole OLLS (OMail oLL>

09373125068

wie wul, I8 (Ulogs) caoad wulw, g s VIS ol
(olo)
530,000 Jd celw? HD2AV-FN AV to HDMI ygimosy Jouo
o ] Y Ky (Ologs) caoud il g 0 VIS oL
(olo)
11,250,000 Jud cslw? 16Port cul s sl pl s gl Jisdewl
18,115,000 Jub cslw? 4Port cul s sl pl oo gl Jisdewl
28,190,000 Jud caclw? 8Port il 49 §T el s gl Jidowl
230,000 Jud caclw? Male HDMI to Female HDMI <iil 9 a>,5 90 Jauo
o ] ] Ky (Ologs) caoud il g 0 VIS oL
(olo)
650,000 Jid caclw? RBGPOE Sus ,Sso aSuis POE giSnisl
800,000 Jud cslw? RBPOE Syig, 840 w91 1 aSuis POE ) giSu]
S : o - - »“P-
»So9ii Sgls
o ] 1 Ky (Ologi) caosd sl jg VIS oL
(olo)
42,500,000 Jud celw? 200 Pro IntelliTone ;S o Sold aSuiv s
Jo9
wae P 1 Ky (Ologi) caoad sl jg VIS oL
(olo)
750,000 Js celw? 373XY-FA Jg9 aSuiv LS s

O e 9 2SS 2,5

21,5
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https://itbazar.com/index.php/sc_220.aspx
https://itbazar.com/index.php/sc_236.aspx
https://itbazar.com/index.php/sc_265.aspx
https://itbazar.com/index.php/sc_195.aspx

oL L‘aJml IJSLMPL'

i aSuis SBYIS caosd

1404/06/17 &,

Sou X>g o el

:Lilgo - 02177615764 :¢yali - 369.370.422. 1>y w5 lz pgo aiub lar s bl ,lz goize wnsizoler 0lls oMasl oLl

09373125068
<o Qu.ilJlf (Ulogs) caoad wulw, g s VIS ol
(olo)
Y w8 (Ologs) caosd|  wilw,ior VIS oL
(olo)
35,000 s exslw? 077214 50,5 51,3 1> el G jur
32,000 Jus exslw? 077210 x1,3) ,ls el B jor
u_g.sl.)
<o il € (Ologs) caosd il g VIS oL
(olo)
85,000 Js eaclw? A5X45 Coil> & s p 6o
88,000 Js eslw? 45X45 Coil> 50,8 Gt jur
<o il 8 (Ologs) caosd il g VIS oL
(olo)
1,155,000 Jud caclw? 3Port S153-FN «ul 6 §T el oo gl adow
RO (9 o du >
X Y9N
<o uﬁ.il;lf (Ulogs) canad wslw 9 0 VIS ol
(olo)
21,400 Js exclw? 13 oSl Ol oS Ll GiuSe, JuSLs als)
25,700 s sl 16 puSls Ol oSt 1> GiuSe, JamwSls als)
32,320 s sl 21 GuSls ol Suino ls GuSs, JaswuSls alg)
46,620 s exslw? 25 GuSls ol Suino ls S, JeswuSls alg)
54,000 s easlw? 29 GuSls ol oSuino l> Sy, JeswuSls alg)
86,200 s easlw? 36 LuSls ol oSuiio l> Sy, JuwuSls alg)
<o uu.il;lf (Ulogs) caoad wulw g s VIS ol
(olo)
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https://itbazar.com/index.php/sc_87.aspx
https://itbazar.com/index.php/sc_219.aspx
https://itbazar.com/index.php/sc_82.aspx

i aSaiis SYIS caond

1404/06/17 &,

U)_CL;oJWIJS_‘uMPL ‘33).5._1__.).57_9:)._:_.)4:,0[.5
:bilgo - 02177615764 :yali - 369.370.422. x5l5 s, pgo aiub lg syl ) goize «mgizlp OLLS (oMl gLLS
09373125068
<o wi.il;lf (Ulogs) caoad wulw, g s VIS ol
(olo)
2,200,000 Jud caclw? 15m wil 9 b eSS sl ol o 2l LB
9 obli 2,2
U_g.al.)
<do uu‘i.il;lf (Ulogs) caoasd wulw, g s VIS ol
(olo)
465,000 Jub casclw? 20x30x13 wlaw wgil> G b
465,000 Jud caclw? 25x35x15 wlo wgil> (§ 0 b
710,000 Jud caclw? 30x40x17 wlaw wgil> G0 b
<o wi.il;lf (Ulogs) caoad wulw g s VIS ol
(olo)
12,000,000 Jub caslw? LR-AC-UAP slasgs (singSugs caings puanS|

aSaiv oy I8 2,

il 9

e il € (Ologs) caosd ilus o VIS oL
(olo)

770,000 Js eaclw? 3.0 USB cuil,9 aSuis e IS
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https://itbazar.com/index.php/sc_434.aspx
https://itbazar.com/index.php/sc_208.aspx
https://itbazar.com/index.php/sc_132.aspx

